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eSkin Natural Glove - Male

Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model Metacarpal

circumf. (mm)
Middle finger 
lenght (mm)

Wrist circumf.
(mm)

Below elbow
circumf. (mm)

Lenght to
elbow (mm)

E44N03L** E44P03L00 Left (L) 3 195 76 162 232 481

E44N07L** E44P07L00 Left (L) 7 197 80 166 227 483

E44N10L** E44P10L00 Left (L) 10 201 81 175 245 510

E44N13L** E44P13L00 Left (L) 13 218 75 180 233 498

E44N14L** E44P14L00 Left (L) 14 210 77 189 236 453

E44N16L** E44P16L00 Left (L) 16 224 73 180 245 445 

E44N03R** E44P03R00 Right (R) 3 196 76 166 236 465 

E44N07R** E44P07R00 Right (R) 7 205 82 168 231 471 

E44N10R** E44P10R00 Right (R) 10 206 85 175 239 502

E44N13R** E44P13R00 Right (R) 13 214 75 180 240 470 

E44N14R** E44P14R00 Right (R) 14 208 78 181 230 453 

E44N16R** E44P16R00 Right (R) 16 218 79 173 244 444 

The eSkin Natural Glove sets the new benchmark for prosthet-
ic gloves. With its multilayer construction and fibers, it brings 
life to the cosmetic glove. The eSkin Natural glove is made of 
high-quality Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) and gives the gloves a na-
tural appearance, durability and flexibility to ensure a high-qua-
lity product. Available in 18 lifelike colors.        

Features
•	18 colors. See our color guide (art.no E4N100) for reference 
•	Multilayer construction with fibers for a lifelike appearance
•	Durable
•	Flexible 
Material: PVC

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N03L** E44P03L00 Left (L) 3

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 3

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

76 mm

481 mm

195 mm

162 mm

232 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N03R** E44P03R00 Right (R) 3

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 3

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

76 mm

465 mm

196 mm

166 mm

236 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N07L** E44P07L00 Left (L) 7

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 7

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

80 mm

483 mm

197 mm

166 mm

227 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N07R** E44P07R00 Right (R) 7

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 7

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

82 mm

471 mm

205 mm

168 mm

231 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N10L** E44P10L00 Left (L) 10

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 10

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

81 mm

510 mm

201 mm

175 mm

245 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N10R** E44P10R00 Right (R) 10

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 10

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

85 mm

502 mm

206 mm

175 mm

239 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N13L** E44P13L00 Left (L) 13

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 13

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

75 mm

498 mm

218 mm

180 mm

233 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N13R** E44P13R00 Right (R) 13

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 13

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

75 mm

470 mm

214 mm

180 mm

240 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N14L** E44P14L00 Left (L) 14

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 14

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

77 mm

453 mm

210 mm

189 mm

236 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N14R** E44P14R00 Right (R) 14

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 14

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

78 mm

453 mm

208 mm

181 mm

230 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N16L** E44P16L00 Left (L) 16

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 16

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

73 mm

445 mm

224 mm

180 mm

245 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44N16R** E44P16R00 Right (R) 16

eSkin Natural Glove, Male - Model 16

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

79 mm

444 mm

218 mm

173 mm

244 mm
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eSkin Natural Glove - Female
The eSkin Natural Glove sets the new benchmark for prosthet-
ic gloves. With its multilayer construction and fibers, it brings 
life to the cosmetic glove. The eSkin Natural glove is made of 
high-quality Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) and gives the gloves a na-
tural appearance, durability and flexibility to ensure a high-qua-
lity product. Available in 18 lifelike colors.        

Features
•	18 colors. See our color guide (art.no E4N100) for reference 
•	Multilayer construction with fibers for a lifelike appearance
•	Durable
•	Flexible 

Material: PVC

Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model Metacarpal

circumf. (mm)
Middle finger 
lenght (mm)

Wrist circumf.
(mm)

Below elbow
circumf. (mm)

Lenght to
elbow (mm)

E45N02L** E45P02L00 Left (L) 2 172 67 151 190 408 

E45N05L** E45P05L00 Left (L) 5 180 66 149 226 461 

E45N08L** E45P08L00 Left (L) 8 185 77 163 225 433 

E45N11L** E45P11L00 Left (L) 11 186 69 154 223 403 

E45N02R** E45P02R00 Right (R) 2 170 67 148 185 410 

E45N05R** E45P05R00 Right (R) 5 181 69 153 221 407 

E45N08R** E45P08R00 Right (R) 8 185 76 160 235 433 

E45N11R** E45P11R00 Right (R) 11 189 72 163 224 395 

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N02L** E45P02L00 Left (L) 2

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 2

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

67 mm

408 mm

172 mm

151 mm

190 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N02R** E45P02R00 Right (R) 2

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 2

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

67 mm

410 mm

170 mm

148 mm

185 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N05L** E45P05L00 Left (L) 5

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 5

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

66 mm

461 mm

180 mm

149 mm

226 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N05R** E45P05R00 Right (R) 5

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 5

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

69 mm

407 mm

181 mm

153 mm

221 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N08L** E45P08L00 Left (L) 8

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 8

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

77 mm

433 mm

185 mm

163 mm

225 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N08R** E45P08R00 Right (R) 8

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 8

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

76 mm

433 mm

185 mm

160 mm

235 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N11L** E45P11L00 Left (L) 11

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 11

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

69 mm

403 mm

186 mm

154 mm

223 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45N11R** E45P11R00 Right (R) 11

eSkin Natural Glove, Female - Model 11

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4N100

72 mm

395 mm

189 mm

163 mm

224 mm
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eSkin Standard Glove - Male
The eSkin Standard glove is made of high-quality Polyvinyl Ch-
loride (PVC) and gives the gloves a natural appearance, durabi-
lity and flexibility to a very low cost. Its available in 18 standard 
colors.       

Features
•	18 colors. See our color guide (art.no E4S100) for reference 
•	Durable
•	Flexible 

Material: PVC

Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model Metacarpal

circumf. (mm)
Middle finger 
lenght (mm)

Wrist circumf.
(mm)

Below elbow
circumf. (mm)

Lenght to
elbow (mm)

E44S03L** E44P03L00 Left (L) 3 195 76 162 232 481 

E44S07L** E44P07L00 Left (L) 7 197 80 166 227 483 

E44S10L** E44P10L00 Left (L) 10 201 81 175 245 510

E44S13L** E44P13L00 Left (L) 13 218 75 180 233 498 

E44S14L** E44P14L00 Left (L) 14 210 77 189 236 453

E44S16L** E44P16L00 Left (L) 16 224 73 180 245 445 

E44S03R** E44P03R00 Right (R) 3 196 76 166 236 465 

E44S07R** E44P07R00 Right (R) 7 205 82 168 231 471 

E44S10R** E44P10R00 Right (R) 10 206 85 175 239 502

E44S13R** E44P13R00 Right (R) 13 214 75 180 240 470 

E44S14R** E44P14R00 Right (R) 14 208 78 181 230 453

E44S16R** E44P16R00 Right (R) 16 218 79 173 244 444 

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Standard Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S03L** E44P03L00 Left (L) 3

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 3

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

76 mm

481 mm

195 mm

162 mm

232 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S03R** E44P03R00 Right (R) 3

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 3

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

76 mm

465 mm

196 mm

166 mm

236 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S07L** E44P07L00 Left (L) 7

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 7

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

80 mm

483 mm

197 mm

166 mm

227 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S10L** E44P10L00 Left (L) 10

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 10

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

81 mm

510 mm

201 mm

175 mm

245 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S10R** E44P10R00 Right (R) 10

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 10

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

85 mm

502 mm

206 mm

175 mm

239 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S13L** E44P13L00 Left (L) 13

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 13

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

75 mm

498 mm

218 mm

180 mm

233 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S13R** E44P13R00 Right (R) 13

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 13

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

75 mm

470 mm

214 mm

180 mm

240 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S14L** E44P14L00 Left (L) 14

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 14

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

77 mm

453 mm

210 mm

189 mm

236 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S14R** E44P14R00 Right (R) 14

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 14

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

78 mm

453 mm

208 mm

181 mm

230 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S16L** E44P16L00 Left (L) 16

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 16

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

73 mm

445 mm

224 mm

180 mm

245 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E44S16R** E44P16R00 Right (R) 16

eSkin Standard Glove, Male - Model 16

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

79 mm

444 mm

218 mm

173 mm

244 mm
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eSkin Standard Glove - Female
The eSkin Standard glove is made of high-quality Polyvinyl Ch-
loride (PVC) and gives the gloves a natural appearance, durabi-
lity and flexibility to a very low cost. Its available in 18 standard 
colors.      

Features
•	18 colors. See our color guide (art.no E4S100) for reference 
•	Durable
•	Flexible 

Material: PVC

Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model Metacarpal

circumf. (mm)
Middle finger 
lenght (mm)

Wrist circumf.
(mm)

Below elbow
circumf. (mm)

Lenght to
elbow (mm)

E45S02L** E45P02L00 Left (L) 2 172 67 151 190 408 

E45S05L** E45P05L00 Left (L) 5 180 66 149 226 461 

E45S08L** E45P08L00 Left (L) 8 185 77 163 225 433 

E45S11L** E45P11L00 Left (L) 11 186 69 154 223 403 

E45S02R** E45P02R00 Right (R) 2 170 67 148 185 410 

E45S05R** E45P05R00 Right (R) 5 181 69 153 221 407 

E45S08R** E45P08R00 Right (R) 8 185 76 160 235 433 

E45S11R** E45P11R00 Right (R) 11 189 72 163 224 395 

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Standard Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S02L** E45P02L00 Left (L) 2

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 2

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

67 mm

408 mm

172 mm

151 mm

190 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S02R** E45P02R00 Right (R) 2

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 2

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

67 mm

410 mm

170 mm

148 mm

185 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S05L** E45P05L00 Left (L) 5

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 5

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

66 mm

461 mm

180 mm

149 mm

226 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S05R** E45P05R00 Right (R) 5

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 5

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

69 mm

407 mm

181 mm

153 mm

221 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S08L** E45P08L00 Left (L) 8

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 8

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

77 mm

433 mm

185 mm

163 mm

225 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S08R** E45P08R00 Right (R) 8

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 8

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

76 mm

433 mm

185 mm

160 mm

235 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S11L** E45P11L00 Left (L) 11

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 11

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

69 mm

403 mm

186 mm

154 mm

223 mm



Art.no
Glove

Art.no
Hand Side Model

E45S11R** E45P11R00 Right (R) 11

eSkin Standard Glove, Female - Model 11

** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4S100

72 mm

395 mm

189 mm

163 mm

224 mm
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